Safety Switches
Safety switches monitor doors, gates, and other movable
physical guards that separate personnel from a hazard.
They will send a signal to the machine control system if the
guard has been opened, removed, or is out of position.
• Non-Contact Switches
• Hinge Switches
• Mechanical Switches

Family Connector
System
Type Coding*Reset
P = Single
S = Cascade
D =  Cascade with (ISD)
P8 = 250 mm pigtail, M12 8-pin QD
2M = 2 m cordset**
P5 = 250 mm, M12 5-pin QD**
QD models require mating cordset
SI-RF P8
T =   Automatic  (Trip)
L =  Manual (Latch)
L = Low
H = High
U = Unique
TP U—
NOTE: Actuator is required to complete a sensor solution. Ordered separately.
*  Tamper Resistant Coding
Low (L)— The SI-RF Safety Switch accepts any SI-RF-A actuator
High (H)— The SI-RF Safety Switch only accepts the last taught-in actuator,
a maximum of 12 teach-in processes are possible
Unique (U)— The SI-RF Safety Switch only accepts the taught-in actuator,
and only one teach-in process is possible
** Available on single models only
Safety Relay
Connectors and Cordsets
SI-RFA-TS
4 to 8 to 4-pin T-Adapter for
series connecting switches
SI-RFA-P
Termination plug
SI-RFA-TK
8 to 4 to 8-pin T-Adapter for
local reset button
MQDC-4xx
4-pin female M12 to
flying lead cable
USB-USBM-1
1M USB configuration cable for
the SI-RFA-DM1
For more accessories and specific cable lengths visit our website
MQDEC-4xxSS
4-pin Male/Female M12
double-ended cable (straight to
straight)
MQDEC-4xxRS
4-pin Male/Female M12
double-ended cable (right-angle
to straight)
Actuators
SI-RF-A
Standard Profile
SI-RF-A2
Small Profile
    |  7
RFID Single RFID Cascade
•  Single door RFID non-contact
gate/door sensing solution
•  Resistant to high vibration and
operations with metallic shavings
•  Multiple door RFID non-contact gate/door
sensing solution
•  4-pin QD connections for cost-effective, simple,
error-free installation
•  Resistant to high vibration and operations with
metallic shavings
•  Connect up to 32 sensors in series while
maintaining the highest level of safety
SC10 Safety Controller
• Safety Controller and ISD to PLC Gateway
• Free and intuitive PC configuration software